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Alastair James Ramsay

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode RG21 4Dz
Date of birth June 1970

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RA (NO.20) LIMITED
RA (NO.19) LIMITED
RA (NO.17) LIMITED
RA (NO.18) LIMITED
RA (NO.16) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Alastair James Ramsay

Number

Number

10379643
10379735
10375967
10375854
10375872

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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921417544

921417544
Matrix House Basing View
Basingstoke

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/09/2016
16/09/2016
14/09/2016
14/09/2016
14/09/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



